LiquiPro™ BU is a superior advanced duo-retention
filtration mechanism for dilute high flow and BOE
cleaning applications.
Final assembly is purged with filtered nitrogen for initial
cleanliness. A variety of end fittings are offered for easy
installation.
Features and Benefits
     •    Optimised highly asymmetric polyethersulfone

30in (Dia: 69mm) Code A = 750mm +/- 4
4in (Dia: 69mm) Code A = 123mm +/- 2
Ordering Information
To form a part number, please chose one option from each column below.
Product Name Micron
Rating
Adaptor
Code
Seals Cleanliness Length Key Option
BU:  LiquiPro™ BU
(70mm Dia)
003: 0.03µm A :  222/
flat
T: E-FKM E:  E-Grade 04: 4in K:  EZ Key compatible to use
with alternative cartridge
housing
BUH :  LiquiPro™ BU
HPX (80mm Dia)
005: 0.05µm K: F-FKM UH:  Ultra High
Purity (< 40
ppb)
10: 10in
010: 0.1µm E: EPDM 20: 20in
020: 0.2µm 30: 30in
045: 0.45µm